
Results of the call for interest for GOT4 
 
 

Topics Associations Leading Contact person Tel / e-mail 
 

     
Materials 
technology 
for In-
Vessel 
components 

CCFE  Chris Waldon +441235464889 
Chris.waldon@ccfe.ac.uk 
 

 KIT X Jaris Aktaa +4972160824946 
Jarir.aktaa@kit.edu 
 

 SCK-CEN X Dmitry 
Terentyev 

+3214333197 
dterenty@sckcen.be 
 

 CIEMAT  Angel Ibarra +34913466507 
Angel.ibarra@ciemat.es 
 

 AEUL  Gunta Kizane +371676033884 
Gunta.kizane@lu.lv 
 

     
Plasma 
Facing 
Components 
 

CEA  Marc 
Missirlian 

+33442252598 
Marc.missirlian@cea.fr 
 

 ENEA Fra  Selanna 
Roccella 

 
Selanna.roccella@enea.it 
 

 KIT X Petr Kurinskiy +4972160822908 
Petr.kurinskiy@kit.edu 
 

 SCK-CEN  Inge 
Uytdenhouwen

+3214332277 
iuytdenh@sckcen.be 
 

 FZJ  J. Linke +492461613230 
j.linke@fz-juelich.de 
 

 AEUL  Gunta Kizane 
 
 
Eriks Platacis 

+371676033884 
Gunta.kizane@lu.lv 
 
+37126513424 
erik@sal.lv 

     
Quality 
Assurance 
 

CEA  Laurent 
Jourd’heuil 

+33442257911 
Laurent.jourdheuil@cea.fr 
 

mailto:Chris.waldon@ccfe.ac.uk
mailto:Jarir.aktaa@kit.edu
mailto:dterenty@sckcen.be
mailto:Angel.ibarra@ciemat.es
mailto:Gunta.kizane@lu.lv
mailto:Marc.missirlian@cea.fr
mailto:Selanna.roccella@enea.it
mailto:Petr.kurinskiy@kit.edu
mailto:iuytdenh@sckcen.be
mailto:j.linke@fz-juelich.de
mailto:Gunta.kizane@lu.lv
mailto:Laurent.jourdheuil@cea.fr


 ENEA Fra  Luigi Di Pace 
 

 
Luigi.dipace@enea.it 
 

 CCFE  Alasdair 
Urquhart 

+441235464434 
Alasdair.urquhart@ccfe.ac.uk
 

 KIT X Juergen Gafert 
 

+4972160822923 
Juergen.garfert@kit.edu 
 

 SKC-CEN X Inge 
Uytdenhouwen
 
Geert Van 
Woensel 

+3214332277 
iuytdenh@sckcen.be 
 
+3214333467 
gvwoense@sckcen.be 
 

     
Neutral 
Beam  

CEA  Alain Simonin +33442254741 
Alain.simonin@cea.fr 
 

 IPP-CR  Jozef Varju +420266052944 
varju@ipp.cas.cz 
 

 KIT X Christian Day +4972160822609 
Christian.day@kit.edu 
 

     
Diagnostic 
Techniques 

CEA X Michel 
Chantant 

+33442254980 
Michel.chantant@cea.fr 
 

 IPP-CR  Ivan Duran +420266052533 
duran@ipp.cas.cz 
 

 ENEA Fra  Rosaria Villari 
 

 
Rosaria.villari@enea.it 
 

 FZJ  Olaf Neubauer 
 

+492461614659 
o.neubauer@fz-juelich.de 
 

 ENEA 
CNR 

 Carlo Sozzi +390266173234 
sozzi@ifp.cnr.it 
 

 KIT X Theo Scherer +4972160823964 
Theo.scherer@kit.edu 
 

 SKC-CEN  Andrei 
Goussarov 

+3214333442 
Andrei.goussarov@sckcen.be 
 

 CIEMAT  Enrique 
Ascasibar 

+34913466369 
Enrique.ascasibar@ciemat.es 
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 AEUL  Ivars Tale +37129119943 

iatale@latnet.lv 
 

     
Tokamak 
System 
Integration 

CEA X Louis Doceul +33442256165 
Louis.doceul@cea.fr 
 

 IPP-CR  Martin Hron +420266053947 
hron@ipp.cas.cz 
 

 ENEA Fra  Giuseppe 
Calabro’ 

 
Giuseppe.calabro@enea.it 
 

 CCFE  Tom Todd 
 

+441235465399 
Tom.todd@ccfe.ac.uk 
 

 KIT X Lorenzo V. 
Boccaccini 

+4972160822415 
Lorenzo.boccaccini@kit.edu 
 

     
Advanced 
Tokamak 
System 
Designs 

CEA X Philippe 
Magaud 

+33442254308 
Philippe.magaud@cea.fr 
 

 ENEA Fra  Tonio Pinna  
Tonio.pinna@enea.it 
 

 CCFE  David Ward +441235466439 
David.ward@ccfe.ac.uk 
 

 KIT X Lorenzo V. 
Boccaccini 

+4972160822415 
Lorenzo.boccaccini@kit.edu 
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